
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 WINS DIFF SEED

1 Hornby 1 Rob Redgrove Brent Jones W L W W W W W 6 19 1

2 Waimea 3 Shane Geddes Ian Ord L W L W L W L 3 6 8

3 Richmond 3 Cory Hall Lance Harpur W L L W L W L 3 9 9

4 Richmond 4 Dave Marshall Andrew Francis L W W W W w W 6 16 16

5 Invercargill 1 Bruce Edhouse Jeremy Scott L L L L L L W 1 4 17

6 Oamaru 3 Jacob Tait Daniel Tait L W W L W L L 3 7 25

7 Gore RSA 3 Ali Kapo Tom Sherriff L L L L W W L 2 4 22

8 Waimea 4 Kevin Whitlow Colin Bowden L W W L L W W 4 11 32

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 WINS DIFF SEED

1 Waimea 1 Geoff Nieman Nathan Geddes W W W W W W W 7 21 2

2 Oamaru 1 Neil Conway Mat Tait L L L W W W W 4 8 7

3 Richmond 6 Phil Chivers Chris Ford L W W W W W W 6 15 10

4 Gore RSA 2 Evan Fricker Brian McLennan L W L L W W L 3 5 15

5 Gore T & C 3 Russell Young Danny Casey L L L W W W L 3 4 18

6 Richmond 7 Hugh McEneaney Mike Hohaia L L L L L L L 0 0 24

7 Gore T & C 5 Calvin Dennis Stu McCauley L L L L L W L 1 0 27

8 Rangiora 1 Tony Maw Robyne Maw L L L W W W W 4 7 31

SECTION 1

SECTION 2



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 WINS DIFF SEED

1 Gore T & C 2 Shannon Swain Mike Gratton L W W W W W W 6 15 3

2 Gore T & C 1 Ian Muir Danny Ryan W W W W W W W 7 21 6

3 Richmond 5 John Isaacs Michael Davies L L W W L W W 4 7 11

4 Invercargill 3 Jamie Cribb Matt Tosh L L L W L L W 2 2 14

5 Invercargill 2 Trevor Barber Alf Phillips L L L L L L L 0 0 19

6 Gore T & C 4 Kerry Rusk Doug Stuart L L W W W L W 4 8 22

7 Waimea 2 Ken Wood Cam Wood L L L W W W L 3 6 28

8 Richmond 8 Vic Ayers Ray Goodall L L L L W L W 2 3 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 WINS DIFF SEED

1 Richmond 1 Tony Haerewa Baden Rawle W W W W W W W 7 21 4

2 Richmond 2 Paul Lewis Graeme McSherry L W W W W W W 6 15 5

3 Hornby 2 Bill Earle Bruce Tibble L L L W W W W 4 8 12

4 Invercargill 5 Ieti Taualofa Sola Taualofa L L W L L W W 3 7 13

5 Gore RSA 1 Craig Bradbury Kevin Wright L L L W W W W 4 7 20

6 Oamaru 2 Brent Hobbs Russell Tait L L L W L L L 1 3 21

7 Gore RSA 4 Doc Wilson John Smith L L L L L W W 2 2 28

8 Invercargill 4 Lloyd Miller Elaine Dawson L L L L L W L 1 1 29

SECTION 3

SECTION 4



PLAYER

NATHAN GEDDES 35 30

BADEN RAWLE 41 51

PAUL LEWIS 38 36

CRAIG BRADBURY 38

MICHAEL DAVIES 32

DAVE MARSHALL 35

JACOB TAIT 30

MIKE GRATTON 35

GEOFF NIEMAN 36

SHANNON SWAIN 51

BRENT JONES 51

IAN MUIR 68

BREAK





BREAK



POST SECTION

1 Kevin Whitlow / Colin Bowden L

Hugh McEneaney / Mike Hohaia L

16 Hugh McEneaney / Mike Hohaia W

Jamie Gribb / Matt Tosh W

9 Jamie Gribb / Matt Tosh W

Jamie Gribb / Matt Tosh W

8 Russell Young / Danny Casey L

12 Brent Hobbs / Russell Tait L

Ieti Taualofa / Sola Taualofa W

5 Ieti Taualofa / Sola Taualofa W

Ieti Taualofa / Sola Taualofa L

13 Lloyd Miller / Elaine Dawson L

Tony Maw / Robyne Maw L

4 Tony Maw / Robyne Maw W

3 Kerry Rusk / Doug Stuart W

Kerry Rusk / Doug Stuart L

14 Calvin Dennis / Stu McCauley L

Bruce Edhouse / Jeremy Scott W

11 Bruce Edhouse / Jeremy Scott W

Bruce Edhouse / Jeremy Scott W

6 Shane Geddes / Ian Ord L

7 Ken Wood / Cam Wood L

Doc Wilson / John Smith W

10 Doc Wilson / John Smith W

Doc Wilson / John Smith L

15 Trevor Barber / Alf Phillips W

Trevor Barber / Alf Phillips L

2 Neil Conway / Mat Tait L

FLIGHT EVENT

LRH



POST SECTION

Jamie Gribb / Matt Tosh 2

Final Jamie Gribb / Matt Tosh

Winner

Bruce Edhouse / Jeremy Scott 1

FLIGHT EVENT

LRH


